MAXINE WATERS, CA

CHATRWOMAN Anited States Bouse of Representatives

Committee on Financial Serbices
2129 Rapburn House Office Building
Washington, B.C. 20515

September 22, 2019

The Honorable Zoe Lofgren
Chairwoman .
‘Committee on House Administration
1309 Longworth House Office Building
Washington, D.C. 20515

Dear Chairwoman Lofgren:

Enclosed for your information is the monthly report for July 2019, which includes:

. Monthly Financial Statement of Expenses
. Summary of Committee Meetings
. Statement of Travel Performed
. List of Committee employees, job titles, and gross monthly salaries
. List of Detailees
Sincerely,
' MAXINE WATERS

Chairwoman

PATRICK MCHENRY, NC
RANKING MEMBER




DISBURSED SUMMARY
COMMITTEE ON FINANCIAL SERVICE
116TH CONGRESS 1ST SESSION

MONTH: July 2019

1101 Non-Statutory Compensation ’ 602,414.45 3,41,820.06
11 Personnel Compensation . 1104 Accrued Leave 0.00 21,110.20

101 Commercial Transportation 3,334.80 4,232.80

2105 Lodging - - 306.44 306.44
21 Travel 2135 Taxi/Parking/Tolls 0.00 97.33
2155 Witness Travel / Related Exp . 0.00 824.89

2310 TelecSrv/Eq/ToI harge ' N ' .OO ' 9.9
2320 DC Telecom Equip (TRANSFER) 304.00 2,856.00
! 2321 DC Telecom Serv (TRANSFER) 928.00 4,759.75
123 Rent, Communications, Utilities 2322 DC Telecom Tolls (TRANSFER) 4,152.85 28,610.75

2335 HIR Graphics (TRANSFER) 280.00 1,330.00

EXPEN  General Expenditures ‘ _ 2401 Printing & Reproduction - 830.61 3,165.14.

24 Printing and Reproduction

2403 Photographic (

TRANSFER

) -

2571 Techn_ology Service Contracts
25 Other Services 2572 Web Dev Hst,Email & Ritd Serv

2602 Water 4 ' 1,200.82 4,342,60

2603 Food & Beverage ' 208.41 11,137.76

2610 Habitation Expense 0.00 3,449,85

. ) 2620 Office Supplies (Outside) ' 331.49 22,988.72

26 Supplies and Materials 2621 Office Supply (TRANSFER) 653.60 2,982.62
2623 Software < $500 0.00 9,649.90

2630 Publications/Reference Mat'| 0.00 385.00

31 Equipment : 3112 Computer Hardw Purch <$25,000 0.00 27,324.00

3115 Computer Softw Purch <$10,000 0.00 959.00
31 Equipment 3118 Maintenance / Repairs 2,006.24 '36,590.24

EXPEN General Expenditures

FM Franked Mail 2352 Franked Mail : 0.00 3.15

AE200 Official Mail




Committee on Financial Services

Activity for July 2019

Wednesday, July 10 at 10:00 AM - The full Committee will convene a hearlng entitled, “Monetary Policy
and the State of the Economy.”

Wednesday, July 10 at 2:00 PM — The Subcommittee on Investor Protection, Entrepreneurship and
Capital Markets will convene a hearing entitled, "Building a Sustainable and Competitive Economy: An
Examination of Proposals to Improve Environmental, Social and Governance Disclosures.”

Thursday, July 11 at 10:00 AM — The full Committee will convene for a markup.

Tuesday, July 16 at 10:00 AM - The full Committee will convene for a contlnuataon of the July 11
markup.

Wednesday, July 17 at 10:00 AM — The full Committee will convene a hearing entitled, “Examining
Facebook’s Proposed Cryptocurrency and lts Impact on Consumers, Investors, and the American
Financial System.”

Wednesday, July 24 at 10:00 AM — The full Committee will convene a hearing entitled, “The Next
Megabank? Examining the Proposed Merger of SunTrust and BB&T.”

Thursday, July 25 at 10:00 AM — The Task Force on Financial Technology will convene a hearing
entitled, “Examining the Use of Alternative Data in Underwriting and Credit Scoring to Expand Access to
Credit.”




None

House Committee on Financial Sérvices
Travel for July 2019



Employee and Job Title

ABRAMOWITZ, DAVID SAMUEL
PARLIAMENTARIAN

MCGLINCHEY, DANIEL P DIRECTOR

OQUERTATANI, CHARLA STAFF DIRECTOR

- ABONYT JR, CLEMENT O
MEMBER SERVICES COORDINATOR

* ALLISON, TERISA L EDITOR
BALTAZAR, CHRISTINE MICHELLE
PARALEGAL

BASCUMBE, ANDRES WILLIAM SHARED
EMPLOYEE

BONNER, KRISTIN ISABELLE LEGAL
INTERN

BRADLEY, KATELYNN O DIRECTOR
BROWN, DEVRON N COUNSEL
BURRIS, KEVIN ROBERT

DIR. OF OVERSIGHT AND INVESTIG
CASTRO, BRIAN MATTHEW DESIGNEE
DORSEY, RYKIA G SHARED EMPLOYEE

DOSS, DARRELL RICO DESIGNEE

ERICKSON, KRISTOFOR S DEPUTY STAFF
DIRECTOR

FERGUSSON, PATRICK SHARED EMPLOYEE

FERNANDEZ, DAVID ALEXANDER
PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER

FIERRO, ALTA MABEL PROFESSIONAL
STAFF .

FORMAN JR, ALFRED J SYSTEMS
ADMINISTRATOR

HAHN, CAROLYN ISABEL SENIOR
‘COUNSEL

HARNEY, BENJAMIN ALLEN DESIGNEE

Gross Pay
12,397.50

13,038.18

13,939.92

5,130.00

9,426.38
5,130.55
3,291.67
2,708.33
11,542.50

8,750.00

'11,542.50

6,250.00
3,708.33
6,250.00
13,252.50
6,416.67

6,250.00
6,498.00

10,314.50
10,687.50

6,250.00

Period
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2018 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019




HEINEMANN, JOHN MICAH DOUGLAS
COUNSEL

HERSEY, ERIC TONE COMMUNICATIONS
DIRECTOR

JOHNSON II, BRUCE
DEPUTY CHIEF OVERSIGHT COUNSEL

KAHNG, ESTHER JEE-UEN SENIOR
COUNSEL

KANE, BRADFORD ROSS SPEECHWRITER
AND RESEARCHER

LADET, JANAE NICHOEL PROFESSIONAL
STAFF MEMBER

LE BOUDER, STEPHANE JEAN-PIERR
DESIGNEE

LINDHOLM, DANIELLE CAMNER DIRECTOR
OF NATIONAL SECURITY

LOEWE, ERICA PATRICE PRESS
SECRETARY

MAK, RONALD SUMMER FELLOW
MALLIK, AVYARK SENIOR COUNSEL
MANOSALVAS, MARCOS F DIGITAL

- DIRECTOR

MARTER, JEAN E CARROLL COMMITTEE
CLERK

MILES, ERICA YVONNE
DIR OF DIVERSITY AND INCLUSION

MILES, YANA LEA SENIOR COUNSEL

MORRISSETTE, ERIC JOHN DESIGNEE
NG, LAURT COUNSEL

PETO, LISA LEDERBERGER GENERAL
COUNSEL/LEG DIRECTOR

READ, JENNIFER LYNN SENIOR COUNSEL
ROACH, ROBERT L

SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR AND COUNS

SAMUEL, TWAUN SHARED EMPLOYEE

7,267.50
11,542.50
10,930.64
i1,542.50
10,260.00
6,412.50
6,250,00
13,252.50
6,754.50

3,033.34

9,832.50

5,985.00
7,695,00

11,542.50

9,832.50

6,250.00
6,412.50
11,970.00
8,977.50
11,371.50

6,098.72

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2919 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019




SCOTT, DENISE NICHOLE FINANCIAL AND  7,695.00 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
ADMIN. OFFICER

SEARS, GLEN ROY 11,542.50 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

'DIR OF CONSUMER AND FINANCIAL

SHAHBAZI, SARA STAFF ASSISTANT 3,163.50 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

STROHMAIER, KATHRYN J COUNSEL  8,977.50 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

THOMAS, PETRINA ABIGAIL STAFF 3,163.50 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

ASSISTANT

VOSSLER, LAURA ELIZABETH INTERN 2,257.96 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

.WEISS, ELAYNE BROOKE SENIOR 9,583.33 , 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

COUNSEL

WHATLEY, PIERRE C PROFESSIONAL ‘ 6,412.50 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

STAFF

WILLIAMS, FRANCIS OLAMIDE SENIOR 8,977.50 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEM '

WINSTON, JUANITA MARIA DESIGNEE 6,250.00 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
BAKER, STACY L , 3,391.33 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR 14,275.00 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
COTE, STEPHEN M STAFF DIRECTOR ' :

BARRY, WILLIAM PARNELL PRESS 2,166.67 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

ASSISTANT

BENNETT, DANIEL M COUNSEL 6,250.00 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
BETZ, KIMBERLY S GENERAL COUNSEL 13,750.00 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
BROWN, THOMAS CHRISTIAN SENIOR 10,350.00 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
PROFESSIONAL STAFF

CASTELLA, FRANCESCO ANTONIO 4,583.33 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT

CHANG, ANTHONY E 12,875.00 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
SENIOR PROFESSIONAL STAFF

DUNN, CONNOR MICHAEL PROFESSIONAL ~ 5,111.11 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
STAFF -

GALLAGHER, MEGAN ELISE STAFF 0.00 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
ASSISTANT

HASLETT, BRIGHTON NICOLE COUNSEL B 8,333.33 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019




MCCUNE, STEPHEN COLLIN DIRECTOR OF
MEMBER SER & COALI :

MULDER, MATTHEW KINLEY SHARED
EMPLOYEE

PALMER, KATHLEEN CARLSON
PROFESSIONAL STAFF

PEAVEY, LAURA R PRESS SECRETARY
POE, PHILIP D POLICY ASSISTANT

‘SCHREIBER, CHARLIE GARBER COUNSEL

SHACKELFORD, LINDSEY DAWN
DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS

SIMPSON, KYLE D STAFF ASSISTANT
SKALA, EDWARD G
SENIOR PROFESSIONAL STAFF

SKLADANY, JONATHAN J CHIEF POLICY
COUNSEL

SMITH, AMY DIANNE COMMUNICATIONS
ADVISOR

10,350.00

12,916.67

5,750.00

7,500.00

5,416.67

7,083.33

7,083.33

3,300.00

13,333.33

13,750.00

10,833.33

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

.07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019to 07/31/2019
07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019



Committee on Financial Services
Detailee List

Name : Home Agency Dates of Service

David Karp SEC 05/28/2019 - current
James McGinnis SEC . ' 06/11/2019 - current



