# United States House of Representatives Committee on Financial Services 2129 Rayburn House Office Building

Washington, D.C. 20515

September 22, 2019

The Honorable Zoe Lofgren Chairwoman Committee on House Administration 1309 Longworth House Office Building Washington, D.C. 20515

Dear Chairwoman Lofgren:

Enclosed for your information is the monthly report for July 2019, which includes:

- Monthly Financial Statement of Expenses
- Summary of Committee Meetings
- Statement of Travel Performed
- List of Committee employees, job titles, and gross monthly salaries
- List of Detailees

Sincerely,

MAXINE WATERS

Chairwoman

## **DISBURSED SUMMARY**

#### **COMMITTEE ON FINANCIAL SERVICE**

#### 116TH CONGRESS 1ST SESSION

MONTH: July 2019

Program		Object Class	Budget Object Class	MTD	
5		A STATE OF THE STA	1101 Non-Statutory Compensation	Disbursed 602,414.45	Disbursed 3,741,820.06
		11 Daysonnal Componention	1104 Accrued Leave	0.00	21,110.20
		11 Personnel Compensation	Total	602,414.45	3 752 930 25
			2101 Commercial Transportation	3,334.80	4,232.80
			2105 Lodging	306.44	306.44
		21 Travel	2135 Taxi/Parking/Tolls	0.00	97.33
		21 Travel	2155 Vitness Travel / Related Exp	0.00	824.89
			Total	3,641.24	5,461.46
			2310 TelecomSrv/Eq/Toll Charge	0.00	29.95
			2320 DC Telecom Equip (TRANSFER)	304.00	2,856.00
			2321 DC Telecom Serv (TRANSFER)	928.00	4,759.75
1.		23 Rent, Communications, Utilities	and the second management and assessment of the second second second second second second second second second	4,152.85	28,610.75
		23 Kent, Communications, Junites	2322 DC Telecom Tolls (TRANSFER)	age of the second of the secon	
	•		2335 HIR Graphics (TRANSFER)	280.00	1,330.00
			Total and a second seco	5,664.85	37,586.45
EXPEN	General Expenditures	en e	2401 Printing & Reproduction	830.61	3,165.14
		24 Printing and Reproduction	2403 Photographic (TRANSFER)	0.00	60.00
			Total	330.61	3,225.14
			2571 Technology Service Contracts	0.00	39.90
		25 Other Services	2572 Web Dev Hst,Email & Rltd Serv	6,085.00	12,510.00
	•		Total	6,085.00	12,549.90
			2602 Water	1,200.82	4,342.60
	•		2603 Food & Beverage	208.41	11,137.76
	•		2610 Habitation Expense	0.00	3,449.85
			2620 Office Supplies (Outside)	331.49	22,988.72
		26 Supplies and Materials	2621 Office Supply (TRANSFER)	653.60	2,982.62
			2623 Software < \$500	0.00	9,649.90
	÷ .		2630 Publications/Reference Mat'l	0.00	385.00
			Total	2.354.32	54,936,45
		31 Equipment	3112 Computer Hardw Purch <\$25,000	0.00	27,324.00
Program	seki kikka	Object Class	Budget Object Class	МТВ	YTD
			3115 Computer Softw Purch <\$10,000	0.00	959.00
		31 Equipment	3118 Maintenance / Repairs	2,006.24	36,590.24
EXPEN	General Expenditures		Total	2,006.24	54,873.24
		Total		623,036.71	3,941,562.90
		FM Franked Mail	2352 Franked Mail	0.00	3.15
AE200	Official Mail		Total	0.00	3.15
,,,,,,	- maiar 1 mil	Total	AT A TO THE STATE OF THE STATE	0.00	3.15
Total				623,036.71	3,941,566.05

# Committee on Financial Services Activity for July 2019

- **Wednesday, July 10 at 10:00 AM** The full Committee will convene a hearing entitled, "Monetary Policy and the State of the Economy."
- Wednesday, July 10 at 2:00 PM The Subcommittee on Investor Protection, Entrepreneurship and Capital Markets will convene a hearing entitled, "Building a Sustainable and Competitive Economy: An Examination of Proposals to Improve Environmental, Social and Governance Disclosures."
- Thursday, July 11 at 10:00 AM The full Committee will convene for a markup.
- Tuesday, July 16 at 10:00 AM The full Committee will convene for a continuation of the July 11 markup.
- Wednesday, July 17 at 10:00 AM The full Committee will convene a hearing entitled, "Examining Facebook's Proposed Cryptocurrency and Its Impact on Consumers, Investors, and the American Financial System."
- Wednesday, July 24 at 10:00 AM The full Committee will convene a hearing entitled, "The Next Megabank? Examining the Proposed Merger of SunTrust and BB&T."
- Thursday, July 25 at 10:00 AM The Task Force on Financial Technology will convene a hearing entitled, "Examining the Use of Alternative Data in Underwriting and Credit Scoring to Expand Access to Credit."

## House Committee on Financial Services Travel for July 2019

None

Employee and Job Title	Gross Pay	Period
ABRAMOWITZ, DAVID SAMUEL PARLIAMENTARIAN	12,397.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
MCGLINCHEY, DANIEL P DIRECTOR	13,038.18	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
OUERTATANI, CHARLA STAFF DIRECTOR	13,939.92	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
ABONYI JR, CLEMENT O MEMBER SERVICES COORDINATOR	5,130.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
ALLISON, TERISA L EDITOR	9,426.38	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
BALTAZAR, CHRISTINE MICHELLE PARALEGAL	5,130.55	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
BASCUMBE, ANDRES WILLIAM SHARED EMPLOYEE	3,291.67	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
BONNER, KRISTIN ISABELLE LEGAL INTERN	2,708.33	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
BRADLEY, KATELYNN O DIRECTOR	11,542.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
BROWN, DEVRON N COUNSEL	8,750.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
BURRIS, KEVIN ROBERT DIR. OF OVERSIGHT AND INVESTIG	11,542.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
CASTRO, BRIAN MATTHEW DESIGNEE	6,250.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
DORSEY, RYKIA G SHARED EMPLOYEE	3,708.33	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
DOSS, DARRELL RICO DESIGNEE	6,250.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
ERICKSON, KRISTOFOR S DEPUTY STAFF DIRECTOR	13,252.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
FERGUSSON, PATRICK SHARED EMPLOYEE	6,416.67	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
FERNANDEZ, DAVID ALEXANDER PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER	6,250.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
FIERRO, ALIA MABEL PROFESSIONAL STAFF	6,498.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
FORMAN JR, ALFRED J SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR	10,314.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
HAHN, CAROLYN ISABEL SENIOR COUNSEL	10,687.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
HARNEY, BENJAMIN ALLEN DESIGNEE	6,250.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

÷

HEINEMANN, JOHN MICAH DOUGLAS COUNSEL	7,267.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
HERSEY, ERIC TONE COMMUNICATIONS DIRECTOR	11,542.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
JOHNSON II, BRUCE DEPUTY CHIEF OVERSIGHT COUNSEL	10,930.64	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
KAHNG, ESTHER JEE-UEN SENIOR COUNSEL	11,542.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
KANE, BRADFORD ROSS SPEECHWRITER AND RESEARCHER	10,260.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
LADET, JANAE NICHOEL PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER	6,412.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
LE BOUDER, STEPHANE JEAN-PIERR DESIGNEE	6,250.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
LINDHOLM, DANIELLE CAMNER DIRECTOR OF NATIONAL SECURITY	13,252.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
LOEWE, ERICA PATRICE PRESS SECRETARY	6,754.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
MAK, RONALD SUMMER FELLOW	3,033.34	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
MALLIK, AVYARK SENIOR COUNSEL	9,832.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
MANOSALVAS, MARCOS F DIGITAL DIRECTOR	5,985,00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
MARTER, JEAN E CARROLL COMMITTEE CLERK	7,695.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
MILES, ERICA YVONNE DIR OF DIVERSITY AND INCLUSION	11,542.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
MILES, YANA LEA SENIOR COUNSEL	9,832.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
MORRISSETTE, ERIC JOHN DESIGNEE	6,250.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
NG, LAURI COUNSEL	6,412.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
PETO, LISA LEDERBERGER GENERAL COUNSEL/LEG DIRECTOR	11,970.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
READ, JENNIFER LYNN SENIOR COUNSEL	8,977.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
ROACH, ROBERT L SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR AND COUNS	11,371.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
SAMUEL, TWAUN SHARED EMPLOYEE	6,098.72	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

SCOTT, DENISE NICHOLE FINANCIAL AND ADMIN. OFFICER	7,695.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
SEARS, GLEN ROY DIR OF CONSUMER AND FINANCIAL	11,542.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
SHAHBAZI, SARA STAFF ASSISTANT	3,163.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
STROHMAIER, KATHRYN J COUNSEL	8,977.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
THOMAS, PETRINA ABIGAIL STAFF ASSISTANT	3,163.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
VOSSLER, LAURA ELIZABETH INTERN	2,257.96	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
WEISS, ELAYNE BROOKE SENIOR COUNSEL	9,583.33	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
WHATLEY, PIERRE C PROFESSIONAL STAFF	6,412.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
WILLIAMS, FRANCIS OLAMIDE SENIOR PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEM	8,977.50	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
WINSTON, JUANITA MARIA DESIGNEE	6,250.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
BAKER, STACY L SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR COTE, STEPHEN M STAFF DIRECTOR	3,391.33 14,275.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019 07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
BARRY, WILLIAM PARNELL PRESS ASSISTANT	2,166.67	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
BENNETT, DANIEL M COUNSEL	6,250.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
BETZ, KIMBERLY S GENERAL COUNSEL	13,750.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
BROWN, THOMAS CHRISTIAN SENIOR PROFESSIONAL STAFF	10,350.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
CASTELLA, FRANCESCO ANTONIO LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT	4,583.33	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
CHANG, ANTHONY E SENIOR PROFESSIONAL STAFF	12,875.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
DUNN, CONNOR MICHAEL PROFESSIONAL STAFF	5,111.11	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
GALLAGHER, MEGAN ELISE STAFF ASSISTANT	0.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
HASLETT, BRIGHTON NICOLE COUNSEL	8,333.33	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

MCCUNE, STEPHEN COLLIN DIRECTOR OF MEMBER SER & COALI	10,350.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
MULDER, MATTHEW KINLEY SHARED EMPLOYEE	12,916.67	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
PALMER, KATHLEEN CARLSON PROFESSIONAL STAFF	5,750.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
PEAVEY, LAURA R PRESS SECRETARY	7,500.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
POE, PHILIP D POLICY ASSISTANT	5,416.67	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
SCHREIBER, CHARLIE GARBER COUNSEL	7,083.33	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
SHACKELFORD, LINDSEY DAWN DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS	7,083.33	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
SIMPSON, KYLE D STAFF ASSISTANT	3,300.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
SKALA, EDWARD G SENIOR PROFESSIONAL STAFF	13,333.33	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
SKLADANY, JONATHAN J CHIEF POLICY COUNSEL	13,750.00	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019
SMITH, AMY DIANNE COMMUNICATIONS ADVISOR	10,833.33	07/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

#### Committee on Financial Services Detailee List

Name	Home Agency	Dates of Service
David Karp	SEC	05/28/2019 - current
James McGinnis	SEC	06/11/2019 - current